
AC TRANSIT
SCHEDULE79
EFFECTIVE:

August 6, 2023

Every day

79 
  M

onday through Friday except 
holidays 
To El Cerrito Plaza BA

RT
Rockridge 

BART 
(Clarem

ont 
M

iddle 
School)

Dw
ight W

ay 
&

 Piedm
ont 

Ave.

Center St. 
&

 Shattuck 
Ave.

Solano Ave. 
&

 Colusa 
Ave.

El Cerrito 
Plaza BART

5:30a
5:37a

5:45a
5:56a

6:03a
 

6:04a
6:11a

6:19a
6:30a

6:37a
 

6:38a
6:45a

6:53a
7:04a

7:11a
 

7:12a
7:21a

7:29a
7:40a

7:47a
 

7:46a
7:55a

8:03a
8:14a

8:21a
 

8:20a
8:29a

8:39a
8:50a

8:57a
 

8:54a
9:03a

9:13a
9:24a

9:31a
 

9:28a
9:37a

9:47a
9:58a

10:05a
 

10:02a
10:11a

10:22a
10:34a

10:41a
 

10:36a
10:45a

10:56a
11:08a

11:15a
 

11:00a
11:09a

11:20a
11:32a

11:39a
 

11:30a
11:39a

11:50a
12:02p

12:09p
 

12:00p
12:10p

12:21p
12:33p

12:41p
 

12:30p
12:40p

12:51p
1:03p

1:11p
 

1:00p
1:10p

1:21p
1:33p

1:41p
 

1:30p
1:40p

1:51p
2:03p

2:11p
 

2:00p
2:10p

2:21p
2:33p

2:41p
 

2:30p
2:40p

2:51p
3:03p

3:11p
 

3:00p
3:11p

3:23p
3:36p

3:45p
 

3:30p
3:41p

3:53p
4:06p

4:15p
 

4:00p
4:11p

4:23p
4:36p

4:45p
 

4:30p
4:41p

4:53p
5:06p

5:15p
 

5:00p
5:11p

5:23p
5:36p

5:45p
 

5:30p
5:41p

5:53p
6:06p

6:15p
 

6:00p
6:10p

6:21p
6:34p

6:42p
 

6:30p
6:40p

6:51p
7:04p

7:12p
 

7:00p
7:10p

7:21p
7:34p

7:42p
 

7:30p
7:38p

7:48p
8:00p

8:07p
 

8:00p
8:08p

8:18p
8:30p

8:37p
 

8:34p
8:42p

8:52p
9:04p

9:11p
 

9:08p
9:16p

9:25p
9:35p

9:42p
 

9:42p
9:50p

9:59p
10:09p

10:16p
 

10:16p
10:24p

10:33p
10:43p

10:50p
 

79 
  M

onday through Friday except 
holidays 
To Rockridge BA

RT

El Cerrito 
Plaza BART

Solano Ave. 
&

 Colusa 
Ave.

Allston W
ay 

&
 Shattuck 

Ave.

Dw
ight W

ay 
&

 Piedm
ont 

Ave.

Rockridge 
BART 

(Clarem
ont 

M
iddle 

School)
5:50a

5:57a
6:06a

6:13a
6:23a

6:24a
6:31a

6:40a
6:47a

6:57a
6:58a

7:05a
7:14a

7:21a
7:31a

7:32a
7:39a

7:50a
7:58a

8:09a
8:05a

8:12a
8:24a

8:34a
8:45a

8:39a
8:46a

8:58a
9:08a

9:19a
9:13a

9:20a
9:32a

9:42a
9:53a

9:47a
9:54a

10:06a
10:16a

10:27a
10:21a

10:28a
10:40a

10:50a
11:01a

10:55a
11:02a

11:14a
11:24a

11:35a
11:30a

11:37a
11:49a

12:00p
12:12p

12:00p
12:07p

12:19p
12:30p

12:44p
12:30p

12:37p
12:49p

1:00p
1:14p

1:00p
1:07p

1:20p
1:32p

1:47p
1:30p

1:37p
1:50p

2:02p
2:17p

2:00p
2:07p

2:20p
2:32p

2:47p
2:30p

2:37p
2:50p

3:02p
3:17p

3:00p
3:08p

3:21p
3:33p

3:50p
3:30p

3:38p
3:51p

4:03p
4:20p

4:00p
4:08p

4:21p
4:33p

4:50p
4:30p

4:38p
4:51p

5:03p
5:20p

5:00p
5:08p

5:21p
5:33p

5:50p
5:30p

5:38p
5:51p

6:03p
6:20p

6:00p
6:07p

6:19p
6:30p

6:44p
6:30p

6:37p
6:49p

7:00p
7:14p

7:04p
7:11p

7:23p
7:34p

7:48p
7:38p

7:45p
7:57p

8:08p
8:22p

8:12p
8:19p

8:29p
8:40p

8:52p
8:46p

8:53p
9:03p

9:14p
9:26p

9:20p
9:27p

9:37p
9:48p

10:00p
9:54p

10:00p
10:10p

10:20p
10:31p

10:28p
10:34p

10:44p
10:54p

11:05p

▸	El Cerrito
El Cerrito Plaza BART
Fairmount Avenue

▸	Berkeley
Colusa Avenue
The Alameda
Thousand Oaks
Martin Luther King Jr. Way
Downtown Berkeley BART
UC Berkeley
Clark Kerr Campus

▸	Rockridge
Claremont Avenue
College Avenue
Claremont Middle School
Rockridge BART
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79   Saturdays, Sundays and holidays 
To El Cerrito Plaza BART

Rockridge 
BART 

(Claremont 
Middle 
School)

Dwight Way 
& Piedmont 

Ave.

Center St. 
& Shattuck 

Ave.

Solano Ave. 
& Colusa 

Ave.
El Cerrito 

Plaza BART
6:18a 6:25a 6:33a 6:45a 6:52a   
6:54a 7:01a 7:09a 7:21a 7:28a   
7:30a 7:38a 7:46a 7:58a 8:05a   
8:06a 8:14a 8:22a 8:34a 8:41a   
8:42a 8:50a 9:00a 9:12a 9:19a   
9:18a 9:26a 9:36a 9:48a 9:55a   
9:54a 10:02a 10:12a 10:24a 10:31a   

10:30a 10:40a 10:50a 11:02a 11:09a   
11:06a 11:16a 11:26a 11:38a 11:45a   
11:42a 11:52a 12:02p 12:14p 12:21p   
12:18p 12:28p 12:39p 12:51p 12:58p   
12:54p 1:04p 1:15p 1:27p 1:34p   
1:30p 1:40p 1:51p 2:03p 2:10p   
2:06p 2:16p 2:27p 2:39p 2:46p   
2:42p 2:52p 3:03p 3:15p 3:22p   
3:18p 3:27p 3:38p 3:50p 3:57p   
3:54p 4:03p 4:14p 4:26p 4:33p   
4:30p 4:39p 4:50p 5:02p 5:09p   
5:06p 5:15p 5:26p 5:38p 5:45p   
5:42p 5:51p 6:02p 6:14p 6:21p   
6:18p 6:27p 6:36p 6:48p 6:55p   
6:54p 7:03p 7:12p 7:23p 7:30p   
7:30p 7:38p 7:47p 7:58p 8:04p   
8:06p 8:14p 8:23p 8:34p 8:40p   
8:42p 8:50p 8:59p 9:10p 9:16p   

79   Saturdays, Sundays and holidays 
To Rockridge BART

El Cerrito 
Plaza BART

Solano Ave. 
& Colusa 

Ave.

Allston Way 
& Shattuck 

Ave.

Dwight Way 
& Piedmont 

Ave.

Rockridge 
BART 

(Claremont 
Middle 
School)

6:00a 6:06a 6:15a 6:22a 6:31a   
6:36a 6:42a 6:51a 6:58a 7:07a   
7:12a 7:18a 7:27a 7:34a 7:43a   
7:48a 7:54a 8:03a 8:10a 8:19a   
8:24a 8:30a 8:39a 8:47a 8:57a   
9:00a 9:06a 9:16a 9:25a 9:35a   
9:36a 9:42a 9:54a 10:03a 10:15a   

10:12a 10:19a 10:31a 10:40a 10:52a   
10:48a 10:55a 11:07a 11:16a 11:28a   
11:24a 11:31a 11:43a 11:52a 12:04p   
12:00p 12:07p 12:20p 12:30p 12:43p   
12:36p 12:43p 12:56p 1:06p 1:19p   
1:12p 1:19p 1:32p 1:42p 1:55p   
1:48p 1:55p 2:08p 2:18p 2:31p   
2:24p 2:31p 2:44p 2:54p 3:07p   
3:00p 3:07p 3:20p 3:30p 3:43p   
3:36p 3:43p 3:56p 4:06p 4:19p   
4:12p 4:19p 4:32p 4:42p 4:55p   
4:48p 4:55p 5:08p 5:18p 5:31p   
5:24p 5:31p 5:44p 5:54p 6:07p   
6:00p 6:07p 6:19p 6:29p 6:42p   
6:36p 6:43p 6:55p 7:05p 7:16p   
7:12p 7:19p 7:31p 7:41p 7:52p   
7:48p 7:54p 8:06p 8:16p 8:27p   
8:24p 8:30p 8:42p 8:52p 9:03p   
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KENSINGTON

OAKLAND

BERKELEY

EL CERRITO

Rockridge
BART

Downtown
Berkeley BART

El Cerrito
Plaza BART

24

G
AYLEYRD

TELEG
RAPH AV

DAN
A ST

FULTO
N

 ST

ALLSTON

WY

CENTER
ST

ADDISON ST

HOPKINS ST

M
ONTER

EY AV

CO
LLEG

E AV

ASHBY AV

KEITH AV

MILES AV

PIEDM
O

N
T

AV

CLAREM
O

N
T

BLVD

BELRO
SE

AV

DERBY ST

W
ARRIN

G
ST

BANCROFT WY

DURANT AV

SHATTUCK AV

THE ALAM
EDA

COLUSA AV

FAIRMOUNT AVE

CENTRAL AVE

CL
AR

EM
ON

T A
V

CO
LLEG

E AV

M
ARTIN

 LUTHER KIN
G

 JR W
Y

UNIVERSITY AV

SOLANO AV

51A
, 851

51B, 851
7, 51B, 851

6 6

52, F

18, 36, 800, F

7, 18, F, FS

12, 88

8851B, 52, 88, 800, FS

52, 65, 67, F

65, 67

E

6

6

12

7, 18

7

18, G

72, 72M
71, 72, 72M

El Cerrito
Plaza

Claremont
Mid. Sch.

El Cerrito
High. Sch.

St. Albert’s
College

Claremont
Hotel

Memorial Stadium

Int’l House

University of
California
Berkeley

U.C. Clark
Kerr
Campus

Koret
Visitor
Center

Post
Office

Library

Post
Office

Library

Rockridge BART
51A  51B  79
851

El Cerrito
Plaza BART
71  72  72M
79  G

6  7  18  51B  52
65  67  79  88 
800  851  F

Downtown
Berkeley BART

Line 79


